OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:50

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 140 22,72 6,1620 160,0000
2 140 28,19 4,9663 128,9535
3 123 31,95 3,8498 99,9619
4 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,60
62,48

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
23
59
22

Name

TOTH, Andrej
SOTER, Miroslav
GOMBOS, Stanislav
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:50

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 150 27,36 5,4825
2 144 27,72 5,1948
3 138 29,97 4,6046
4 130 28,82 4,5108
5 129 29,03 4,4437
6 135 30,72 4,3945
7 119 27,42 4,3399
8 118 28,67 4,1158
9 140 34,64 4,0416
10 133 35,71 3,7244
11 134 38,65 3,4670
12 123 36,23 3,3950
13 130 38,45 3,3810
14 133 40,66 3,2710
15 129 40,63 3,1750
16 90 28,95 3,1088
17 132 42,87 3,0791
18 86 29,25 2,9402
19 117 39,82 2,9382
20 115 41,31 2,7838
21 114 46,68 2,4422
22 107 44,01 2,4313
23 123 54,91 2,2400
24 83 42,37 1,9589
25 109 56,53 1,9282
26 57 34,32 1,6608
27 93 60,32 1,5418
28 70 45,59 1,5354
29 75 49,68 1,5097
30 59 62,42 0,9452
31 44 64,04 0,6871
32 36 61,68 0,5837
33 18 43,81 0,4109
34 3 26,97 0,1112
35 0 0,00 0,0000
36 0 0,00 0,0000
37 0 0,00 0,0000
38 0 0,00 0,0000
39 0 0,00 0,0000
40 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
151,6052
134,3808
131,6419
129,6843
128,2500
126,6556
120,1155
117,9492
108,6943
101,1813
99,0790
98,6715
95,4617
92,6590
90,7275
89,8598
85,8060
85,7491
81,2433
71,2720
70,9541
65,3730
57,1695
56,2720
48,4699
44,9952
44,8098
44,0580
27,5850
20,0515
17,0335
11,9907
3,2463
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,75
83,99
82,28
81,05
80,16
79,16
75,07
73,72
67,93
63,24
61,92
61,67
59,66
57,91
56,70
56,16
53,63
53,59
50,78
44,54
44,35
40,86
35,73
35,17
30,29
28,12
28,01
27,54
17,24
12,53
10,65

7,49
2,03
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

48
19

9
29
33
12

8
42
30
10
15

2
25
37
54
46
49
51
26
55
52
31
38

5

4
65
62
50
45
56
60

7
32
36
17
16

6
40
27
64

Name

URDA, Jozef
PUPALA, Ondre;j
SKRABAK, Jan
VALENT, Peter
STANKO, Lubomir
ANGELOV, Angel
MIKULA, Jozef
STANKO, Pavol
BELKO, Jozef
OLSIAK, Igor
PANCIK, Lubomir
CSALA, Ondrej
VAVREK, Adrian
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
BOGAR, Norbert
HUKEL, Miroslav
ORAVEC, Miroslav
GASPAR, Gabriel
ZARNAYOVA, Zuzana
GARAJ, Jan
KOVACS, Attila
HAVIAROVA, Janette
CABAK, Vladimir
CSALOVA, Annamaria
TOTHOVA, Silvia
AGOC, Ladislav
SZOKOVACS, Rébert
TOLDY, Erik

BELICA, Radoslav
SIMKO, Karoly
HUBAY, Gabriel
TOTH, Andrej - junior
PALONDER, Rébert
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
SOROCINA, Marek
JURISTA, Jozef
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
SILLING, Peter
SEDLAK, Frantiek
AGOCS, Zsolt
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:50

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 148 25,86 5,7231
2 146 27,69 5,2727
3 142 30,58 4,6436
4 146 33,64 4,3401
5 102 26,36 3,8695
6 131 36,40 3,5989
7 144 40,63 3,56442
8 125 42,28 2,9565
9 146 49,96 2,9223
10 111 52,60 2,1103
11 64 33,14 1,9312
12 89 46,71 1,9054
13 93 59,99 1,5503
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
147,4065
129,8188
121,3343
108,1786
100,6136
99,0838
82,6536
81,6991
58,9962
53,9901
53,2681
43,3402
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,13
81,14
75,83
67,61
62,88
61,93
51,66
51,06
36,87
33,74
33,29
27,09

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

47
41
43
14

1
34
53
28
58
11
44
35
63
24
21
20
18
13
39

Name

SEFRANKO, Karol
CEMSAK, MARTIN
ZACHAR, Bystrik
HOLAN, Roman

BONK, Adrian

SZABO, Miroslav
UTRATA, Peter
STANKOVA, Anna
MELICHER, Peter
NINCAK, Miroslav
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav
PETRINEC, Michal
VLKOLINSKY, Gabriel
MIKA, Marek

TELEK, Jozef
MEZDEJ, Radovan
HABINA, Dusan
GDULA, Libor

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:50

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 5,95 9,0756
2 54 6,09 8,8670
3 16 5,14 3,1128
4 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,6207
20,5793

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,70
34,30

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
59
23
22

Name

TOTH, Andrej
GOMBOS, Stanislav
SOTER, Miroslav
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 5,31 10,7345
2 56 6,19 9,0469
3 56 6,42 8,7227
4 58 6,78 8,5546
5 58 6,89 8,4180
6 50 6,00 8,3333
7 50 6,58 7,5988
8 58 8,29 6,9964
9 54 7,72 6,9948
10 56 8,01 6,9913
11 54 7,99 6,7584
12 44 6,74 6,5282
13 44 6,86 6,4140
14 50 8,04 6,2189
15 48 8,05 5,9627
16 46 7,85 5,8599
17 42 7,33 5,7299
18 56 10,19 5,4956
19 54 9,86 5,4767
20 58 10,75 5,3953
21 54 11,23 4,8085
22 35 7,50 4,6667
23 46 10,11 4,5500
24 50 11,05 4,5249
25 48 11,06 4,3400
26 54 13,49 4,0030
27 54 14,63 3,6910
28 33 9,05 3,6464
29 54 14,91 3,6217
30 52 14,77 3,5206
31 33 10,32 3,1977
32 21 7,84 2,6786
33 24 9,76 2,4590
34 21 9,23 2,2752
35 14 10,46 1,3384
36 0 0,00 0,0000
37 0 0,00 0,0000
38 0 0,00 0,0000
39 0 0,00 0,0000
40 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,5671
48,7555
47,8156
47,0522
46,5789
42,4732
39,1061
39,0974
39,0775
37,7762
36,4891
35,8509
34,7604
33,3285
32,7536
32,0270
30,7174
30,6117
30,1572
26,8773
26,0842
25,4318
25,2917
24,2581
22,3745
20,6310
20,3815
20,2436
19,6786
17,8733
14,9718
13,7446
12,7171

7,4811

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,28
81,26
79,69
78,42
77,63
70,79
65,18
65,16
65,13
62,96
60,82
59,75
57,93
55,55
54,59
53,38
51,20
51,02
50,26
44,80
43,47
42,39
42,15
40,43
37,29
34,39
33,97
33,74
32,80
29,79
24,95
22,91
21,20
12,47

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
29
37
36
42

8
46
15
12
30
25
48
54

2
51
55
49

5
65
33
60
50
38
32
31
56
26

9

7

4
16
52
62
10
45
40
27
17
64

6

Name

PUPALA, Ondrej
VALENT, Peter
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
STANKO, Pavol
MIKULA, Jozef
HUKEL, Miroslav
PANCIK, Lubomir
ANGELOV, Angel
BELKO, Jozef
VAVREK, Adrian
URDA, Jozef

BOGAR, Norbert
CSALA, Ondrej
GASPAR, Gabriel
GARAJ, Jan
ORAVEC, Miroslav
CSALOVA, Annamaria
AGOC, Ladislav
STANKO, Lubomir
HUBAY, Gabriel
TOLDY, Erik

CABAK, Vladimir
PALONDER, Rébert
HAVIAROVA, Janette
SIMKO, Karoly
ZARNAYOVA, Zuzana
SKRABAK, Jan
TOTH, Andrej - junior
TOTHOVA, Silvia
JURISTA, Jozef
KOVACS, Attila
SZOKOVACS, Rébert
OLSIAK, Igor
BELICA, Radoslav
SILLING, Peter
SEDLAK, Frantigek
SOROCINA, Marek
AGOCS, Zsolt
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 6,35 8,5039
2 50 7,11 7,0323
3 60 8,85 6,7797
4 48 7,68 6,2500
5 37 5,99 6,1770
6 52 8,49 6,1249
7 41 7,47 5,4886
8 35 6,56 5,3354
9 29 5,50 5,2727
10 58 12,69 4,5705
11 23 9,63 2,3884
12 23 11,00 2,0909
13 14 7,49 1,8692
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,6171
47,8343
44,0972
43,5819
43,2142
38,7253
37,6440
37,2020
32,2476
16,8513
14,7525
13,1880
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,70
79,72
73,50
72,64
72,02
64,54
62,74
62,00
53,75
28,09
24,59
21,98

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

41
47
53
14

1
58
34
43
44
28
63
11
35
24
21
20
18
13
39

Name

CEMSAK, MARTIN
SEFRANKO, Karol
UTRATA, Peter
HOLAN, Roman

BONK, Adrian
MELICHER, Peter
SZABO, Miroslav
ZACHAR, Bystrik
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin
STANKOVA, Anna
PETRINEC, Michal
NINCAK, Miroslav
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav
VLKOLINSKY, Gabriel
MIKA, Marek

TELEK, Jozef
MEZDEJ, Radovan
HABINA, Dusan
GDULA, Libor

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 15,73 7,1202 120,0000
2 110 18,85 5,8355 98,3498
3 98 22,58 4,3401 73,1466
4 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,96
60,96

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
23
59
22

Name

TOTH, Andrej
SOTER, Miroslav
GOMBOS, Stanislav
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 18,48 6,1688
2 110 19,21 5,7262
3 116 20,42 5,6807
4 108 19,23 5,6162
5 118 21,74 5,4278
6 118 21,83 5,4054
7 114 22,29 5,1144
8 112 22,17 5,0519
9 108 21,41 5,0444
10 106 21,32 4,9719
11 114 22,98 4,9608
12 110 22,32 4,9283
13 120 25,02 4,7962
14 97 20,92 4,6367
15 112 24,96 4,4872
16 91 22,11 4,1158
17 102 24,99 4,0816
18 91 22,64 4,0194
19 108 27,74 3,8933
20 110 29,74 3,6987
21 108 29,63 3,6450
22 98 27,36 3,56819
23 102 28,77 3,5454
24 112 32,63 3,4324
25 110 32,74 3,3598
26 110 32,94 3,3394
27 102 32,93 3,0975
28 112 37,59 2,9795
29 108 44,79 2,4113
30 98 42,68 2,2962
31 89 42,40 2,0991
32 86 41,18 2,0884
33 102 51,34 1,9868
34 51 51,57 0,9889
35 30 33,66 0,8913
36 0 0,00 0,0000
37 0 0,00 0,0000
38 0 0,00 0,0000
39 0 0,00 0,0000
40 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
111,3894
110,5047
109,2504
105,5847
105,1494
99,4886
98,2722
98,1263
96,7157
96,5013
95,8687
93,2980
90,1962
87,2874
80,0628
79,3985
78,1886
75,7348
71,9499
70,9040
69,6768
68,9666
66,7697
65,3570
64,9602
60,2541
57,9594
46,9052
44,6663
40,8322
40,6247
38,6476
19,2376
17,3375
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,82
92,09
91,04
87,99
87,62
82,91
81,89
81,77
80,60
80,42
79,89
77,75
75,16
72,74
66,72
66,17
65,16
63,11
59,96
59,09
58,06
57,47
55,64
54,46
54,13
50,21
48,30
39,09
37,22
34,03
33,85
32,21
16,03
14,45

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30

8
19
25
15
46
12
16
48
36
29
42
37
33

9
51
55
49
38
65
32
52
10
31
50
26

2
54
56
62

5
60

4

7
45

6
17
40
27
64

Name

BELKO, Jozef
MIKULA, Jozef
PUPALA, Ondrej
VAVREK, Adrian
PANCIK, Lubomir
HUKEL, Miroslav
ANGELOV, Angel
JURISTA, Jozef
URDA, Jozef
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
VALENT, Peter
STANKO, Pavol
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
STANKO, Lubomir
SKRABAK, Jan
GASPAR, Gabriel
GARAJ, Jan
ORAVEC, Miroslav
CABAK, Vladimir
AGOC, Ladislav
PALONDER, Rébert
KOVACS, Attila
OLSIAK, Igor
HAVIAROVA, Janette
TOLDY, Erik
ZARNAYOVA, Zuzana
CSALA, Ondrej
BOGAR, Norbert
SIMKO, Karoly
SZOKOVACS, Rébert
CSALOVA, Annamaria
HUBAY, Gabriel
TOTHOVA, Silvia
TOTH, Andrej - junior
BELICA, Radoslav
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
SOROCINA, Marek
SILLING, Peter
SEDLAK, Frantiek
AGOCS, Zsolt

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 104 17,75 5,8592
2 114 19,69 5,7897
3 112 20,25 5,56309
4 112 20,93 5,3512
5 102 19,71 5,1750
6 112 22,46 4,9866
7 110 25,51 4,3120
8 102 23,90 4,2678
9 110 25,91 4,2455
10 108 29,65 3,6425
11 93 26,34 3,5308
12 80 29,16 2,7435
13 82 35,98 2,2790
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
118,5784
113,2764
109,5961
105,9888
102,1303
88,3138
87,4075
86,9504
74,6011
72,3125
56,1887
46,6766
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,82
94,40
91,33
88,32
85,11
73,59
72,84
72,46
62,17
60,26
46,82
38,90

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

44
41
53
47
43
35

1
34
14
28
58
11
63
21
18
24
39
20
13

Name

BOCSKORAS, Benjamin
CEMSAK, MARTIN
UTRATA, Peter
SEFRANKO, Karol
ZACHAR, Bystrik
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav
BONK, Adrian

SZABO, Miroslav
HOLAN, Roman
STANKOVA, Anna
MELICHER, Peter
NINCAK, Miroslav
PETRINEC, Michal
MIKA, Marek

MEZDEJ, Radovan
VLKOLINSKY, Gabriel
GDULA, Libor

TELEK, Jozef

HABINA, Dusan

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 5,40 7,4074
2 40 6,23 6,4205
3 40 7,92 5,0505
4 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
34,6709
27,2727

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,68
68,18

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
23
59
22

Name

TOTH, Andrej
SOTER, Miroslav
GOMBOS, Stanislav
PASTERNAK, Marek

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 4,84 8,2645
2 40 5,73 6,9808
3 40 6,55 6,1069
4 40 7,01 5,7061
5 40 7,12 5,6180
6 40 7,15 5,56944
7 40 7,32 5,4645
8 40 7,51 5,3262
9 40 7,62 5,2493
10 40 7,87 5,0826
11 40 8,13 4,9200
12 40 8,21 4,8721
13 40 8,26 4,8426
14 40 8,74 4,5767
15 40 8,81 4,5403
16 40 9,24 4,3290
17 40 9,77 4,0942
18 40 9,84 4,0650
19 40 10,16 3,9370
20 40 10,55 3,7915
21 40 10,57 3,7843
22 40 10,75 3,7209
23 40 10,77 3,7140
24 40 10,85 3,6866
25 40 11,03 3,6265
26 40 11,28 3,5461
27 40 11,35 3,56242
28 40 11,41 3,5057
29 40 11,82 3,3841
30 30 8,94 3,3557
31 40 12,10 3,3058
32 40 12,95 3,0888
33 30 10,66 2,8143
34 40 16,21 2,4676
35 40 25,34 1,5785
36 0 0,00 0,0000
37 0 0,00 0,0000
38 0 0,00 0,0000
39 0 0,00 0,0000
40 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
33,7871
29,6573
27,6177
27,1910
27,0769
26,4481
25,7790
25,4068
24,5997
23,8130
23,5810
23,4383
22,1510
21,9750
20,9524
19,8158
19,6748
19,0551
18,3507
18,3160
18,0093
17,9759
17,8433
17,5521
17,1631
17,0573
16,9676
16,3790
16,2416
16,0000
14,9498
13,6210
11,9432

7,6401

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,47
73,89
69,04
67,98
67,69
66,12
64,45
63,52
61,50
59,53
58,95
58,60
55,38
54,94
52,38
49,54
49,19
47,64
45,88
45,79
45,02
44,94
44,61
43,88
42,91
42,64
42,42
40,95
40,60
40,00
37,37
34,05
29,86
19,10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
48
46
29
25
37
42
12
54
15
30
10
32
45
49
55
52
62

.
36
16
38
50
51
65
26
31
56

2

8
60

5

9
33

4
40
27
17

6
64

Name

PUPALA, Ondrej
URDA, Jozef

HUKEL, Miroslav
VALENT, Peter
VAVREK, Adrian
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
STANKO, Pavol
ANGELOV, Angel
BOGAR, Norbert
PANCIK, Lubomir
BELKO, Jozef
OLSIAK, Igor
PALONDER, Rébert
BELICA, Radoslav
ORAVEC, Miroslav
GARAJ, Jan
KOVACS, Attila
SZOKOVACS, Rébert
TOTH, Andrej - junior
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
JURISTA, Jozef
CABAK, Vladimir
TOLDY, Erik
GASPAR, Gabriel
AGOC, Ladislav
ZARNAYOVA, Zuzana
HAVIAROVA, Janette
SIMKO, Karoly
CSALA, Ondrej
MIKULA, Jozef
HUBAY, Gabriel
CSALOVA, Annamaria
SKRABAK, Jan
STANKO, Lubomir
TOTHOVA, Silvia
SILLING, Peter
SEDLAK, Frantigek
SOROCINA, Marek
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
AGOCS, Zsolt

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 5,90 6,7797
2 40 6,21 6,4412
3 40 6,58 6,0790
4 40 7,51 5,3262
5 40 8,52 4,6948
6 40 8,96 4,4643
7 40 9,00 4,4444
8 40 9,49 4,2150
9 40 9,66 4,1408
10 30 7,90 3,7975
11 30 8,04 3,7313
12 40 12,61 3,1721
13 40 13,23 3,0234
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
38,0032
35,8663
31,4248
27,6995
26,3393
26,2222
24,8683
24,4306
22,4051
22,0149
18,7153
17,8382
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,01
89,67
78,56
69,25
65,85
65,56
62,17
61,08
56,01
55,04
46,79
44,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

43
47
41
34
14
28

1
58
63
44
53
11
35
39
13
21
24
20
18

Name

ZACHAR, Bystrik
SEFRANKO, Karol
CEMSAK, MARTIN
SZABO, Miroslav
HOLAN, Roman
STANKOVA, Anna
BONK, Adrian
MELICHER, Peter
PETRINEC, Michal
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin
UTRATA, Peter
NINCAK, Miroslav
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav
GDULA, Libor

HABINA, Dusan

MIKA, Marek
VLKOLINSKY, Gabriel
TELEK, Jozef

MEZDEJ, Radovan
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 14,05 7,8292 120,0000
2 112 15,14 7,3976 113,3854
3 92 17,25 5,3333 81,7455
4 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,49
68,12

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

3
23
59
22

Name

TOTH, Andrej
SOTER, Miroslav
GOMBOS, Stanislav
PASTERNAK, Marek
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 114 14,56 7,8297
2 106 14,59 7,2653
3 114 17,50 6,5143
4 114 17,65 6,4589
5 112 19,28 5,8091
6 112 19,30 5,8031
7 106 18,96 5,56907
8 100 17,94 5,6741
9 108 19,50 5,5385
10 101 18,57 5,4389
11 108 20,03 5,3919
12 116 21,91 5,2944
13 104 19,77 5,2605
14 104 20,39 5,1005
15 110 23,94 4,5948
16 104 23,47 4,4312
17 87 20,54 4,2356
18 100 24,09 4,1511
19 116 30,15 3,8474
20 110 29,96 3,6716
21 113 31,37 3,6022
22 64 17,83 3,56895
23 111 31,83 3,4873
24 95 27,85 3,411
25 93 27,80 3,3453
26 99 20,78 3,3244
27 100 30,63 3,2648
28 98 33,35 2,9385
29 78 27,25 2,8624
30 102 35,88 2,8428
31 108 39,88 2,7081
32 89 35,67 2,4951
33 58 26,09 2,2231
34 69 38,13 1,8096
35 0 0,00 0,0000
36 0 0,00 0,0000
37 0 0,00 0,0000
38 0 0,00 0,0000
39 0 23,91 0,0000
40 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
111,3495
99,8400
98,9915
89,0325
88,9403
85,6851
85,4310
84,8842
83,3580
82,6381
81,1434
80,6240
78,1725
70,4217
67,9138
64,9167
63,6211
58,9669
56,2715
55,2080
55,0131
53,4471
52,2801
51,2715
50,9505
50,0369
45,0368
43,8698
43,5698
41,5056
38,2406
34,0715
27,7345
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,79
83,20
82,49
74,19
74,12
71,40
71,19
70,74
69,46
68,87
67,62
67,19
65,14
58,68
56,59
54,10
53,02
49,14
46,89
46,01
45,84
44,54
43,57
42,73
42,46
41,70
37,53
36,56
36,31
34,59
31,87
28,39
23,11

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

19
12
29
37
15
54
42
36
33

8
30
46
48
51
49

9
16
32

5
50

2
25
62
26
10
38
55

4
31

7
56
60
45
52

6
27
40
17
65
64

Name

PUPALA, Ondrej
ANGELOV, Angel
VALENT, Peter
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
PANCIK, Lubomir
BOGAR, Norbert
STANKO, Pavol
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
STANKO, Lubomir
MIKULA, Jozef
BELKO, Jozef
HUKEL, Miroslav
URDA, Jozef
GASPAR, Gabriel
ORAVEC, Miroslav
SKRABAK, Jan
JURISTA, Jozef
PALONDER, Rébert
CSALOVA, Annamaria
TOLDY, Erik

CSALA, Ondrej
VAVREK, Adrian
SZOKOVACS, Rébert
ZARNAYOVA, Zuzana
OLSIAK, Igor

CABAK, Vladimir
GARAJ, Jan
TOTHOVA, Silvia
HAVIAROVA, Janette
TOTH, Andrej - junior
SIMKO, Karoly
HUBAY, Gabriel
BELICA, Radoslav
KOVACS, Attila
JAKOUBEK, Radoslav
SEDLAK, Frantisek
SILLING, Peter
SOROCINA, Marek
AGOC, Ladislav
AGOCS, Zsolt

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 16,45 6,2006
2 114 19,30 5,9067
3 120 20,43 5,8737
4 83 15,28 5,4319
5 106 21,54 4,9211
6 111 23,75 4,6737
7 91 20,22 4,5005
8 112 26,89 4,1651
9 114 28,88 3,9474
10 104 26,93 3,8619
11 110 31,70 3,4700
12 103 33,77 3,0500
13 79 29,65 2,6644
14 0 0,00 0,0000
15 0 0,00 0,0000
16 0 0,00 0,0000
17 0 0,00 0,0000
18 0 0,00 0,0000
19 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
114,3127
113,6737
105,1240
95,2373
90,4495
87,0978
80,6073
76,3932
74,7384
67,1553
59,0273
51,5643
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,26
94,73
87,60
79,36
75,37
72,58
67,17
63,66
62,28
55,96
49,19
42,97

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
47
41
43
58
14
44
53
28
35
34
63
11
18
39
24
20
13
21

Name

BONK, Adrian
SEFRANKO, Karol
CEMSAK, MARTIN
ZACHAR, Bystrik
MELICHER, Peter
HOLAN, Roman
BOCSKORAS, Benjamin
UTRATA, Peter
STANKOVA, Anna
BREZOVSKY, Stanislav
SZABO, Miroslav
PETRINEC, Michal
NINCAK, Miroslav
MEZDEJ, Radovan
GDULA, Libor
VLKOLINSKY, Gabriel
TELEK, Jozef

HABINA, Dusan

MIKA, Marek
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TRITON Fire 2014
Printed august 30, 2014 at 14:51

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

57 HOLY, Andras
61 BELAN, Marian
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